DUAL LOW VOLTAGE RAIL-TO-RAIL OUTPUT OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS             AZV358
              Data Sheet
1
Mar. 2010  Rev. 1. 3 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AZV358 is dual low voltage (2.7-5.5V)
operational amplifiers which have rail-to-rail output
swing capability. The input common-mode  voltage

Supply Voltage VCC 2.7 5.5 V
Ambient Operating Temperature Range TA -40 85 oC
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOIC-8 -40 to 85oC
AZV358M-E1 AZV358M-G1 AZV358M-E1 AZV358M-G1 Tube
AZV358MTR-E1 AZV358MTR-G1 AZV358M-E1 AZV358M-G1 Tape & Reel
TSSOP-8 -40 to 85oC
AZV358G-E1 AZV358G-G1 EG3E GG3E Tube
AZV358GTR-E1 AZV358GTR-G1 EG3E GG3E Tape & Reel
MSOP-8 -40 to 85oC
AZV358MM-E1 AZV358MM-G1 AZV358MM-E1 AZV358MM-G1 Tube
AZV358MMTR-E1 AZV358MMTR-G1 AZV358MM-E1 AZV358MM-G1 Tape & Reel
Circuit Type
Package
E1: Lead Free
 AZV358